
BEST BUY

BEST BUY

POPULAR

POPULAR

PACKAGE PLAN

*Passport is not applicable for Kids Course

Package ContentPackage Type

Popular Plan
1

Bread Guru
2

Cake Guru
3

Novice Plan
5

Bread Enthusiast
6

Petite Patissier
8

Baking Lover
9

$4,867.94
$5,303.94

$4,466.00
$4,866.00

$2,825.28
$3,152.28

$2,740.26
$3,067.26

$2,698.84
$3,080.34

$2,092.80
$2,310.80

$1,920.58
$2,084.08

$1,179.38
$1,231.70

$1,081.28
$1,144.50

Save up to
$327.00

[36 Lessons]

Save up to
$436.00

[66 Lessons]

Save up to
$381.50

[42 Lessons]

Save up to
$327.00

[30 Lessons]

Save up to
$163.50

[24 Lessons]

Save up to
$218.00

[26 Lessons]

Save up to
$63.22

[12 Lessons]

Save up to
$52.32

[14 Lessons]

Save up to
$95.92

[14 Lessons]
$1,133.60

$1,037.68

$2,592.00
$2,892.00

$2,514.00
$2,814.00

$2,476.00
$2,826.00

$1,920.00
$2,120.00

$1,762.00
$1,912.00

$1,082.00
$1,130.00

$992.00
$1,050.00

$1,040.00
$952.00

Price (before GST) Price (a�er GST) Savings (a�er GST)

*All prices above is in SGD and are GST-inclusive | Prices shown above excludes membership fee of $144 (for new customers)

Ultimate Baking
4

Petite Baker
7

Cooking 24 Bread (B) 24 Cake (B) 18
[Valid for 48 months]

Cooking 12 Bread (B) 8 Cake (B) 6
[Valid for 28 months]

[Valid for 26 months]
Bread (B) 16 Bread (R) 8

[Valid for 16 months]
Cooking 6 Bread (B) 8

[Valid for 48 months]
Bread (B) 24 Cake (B) 18

[Valid for 16 months]
Cake (B) 6Cooking 6

[Valid for 16 months]
Bread (B) 8 Cake (B) 6

[Valid for 42 months]
Cake (B) 18 Cake (M) 12

[Valid for 42 months]
Bread (B) 24 Bread (M) 12

Welcome Kit A
All new join | *Passport + Apron

Welcome Kit B
New join with purchase of ≥ $1000 | 
*Passport + Apron + Cooler Bag + E-recipe

(U.P. $144) upon any course purchase 
on the same day as your trial lesson.

Enjoy 50% o� 
Membership Fee

SPECIAL 
OFFER

WELCOME KIT



Kids
Course

 $510.00 
$85.00/Lesson6 Lessons $555.90

$92.65/Lesson 12 Months
 $960.00 
$80.00/Lesson12 Lessons $1,046.40

$87.20/Lesson 24 Months

*All prices above is in SGD and are GST-inclusive | Prices shown above excludes membership fee of $144 (for new customers)

LESSON PLAN

No. of Lessons Total Fee (before GST)Course

Cooking Course
Total Fee (a�er GST) Validity

$1,380.00
$115.00/Lesson

Cooking
Course

12 Lessons

24 Lessons

36 Lessons

$1,080.00
$90.00/Lesson

$2,040.00
$85.00/Lesson

$2,880.00
$80.00/Lesson

$1,177.20
$98.10/Lesson

$2,223.60
$92.65/Lesson

$3,139.20
$87.20/Lesson

12 Months

24 Months

36 Months

Bread Course
$560.00
$70.00/Lesson

Basic
Course

$1,088.00
$68.00/Lesson

$1,512.00
$63.00/Lesson

8 Lessons

16 Lessons

24 Lessons

$610.40
$76.30/Lesson

$1,185.92
$74.12/Lesson

$1,648.08
$68.67/Lesson

8 Months

16 Months

24 Months

ABC Bread License - $2,071 ($1,900 before GST)
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Master Course 12 Lessons $1,504.20
$125.35/Lesson 18 Months

Wagashi Course

Wagashi
Course

 $492.00 
$82.00/Lesson6 Lessons $536.28

$89.38/Lesson 12 Months
 $948.00 
$79.00/Lesson12 Lessons $1,033.32

$86.11/Lesson 24 Months

Kids Course

$1,500.00
$125.00/LessonMaster Course 12 Lessons $1,635.00

$136.25/Lesson 18 Months

Cake Course

Basic
Course

$924.00
$77.00/Lesson

$480.00
$80.00/Lesson

$1,314.00
$73.00/Lesson

6 Lessons

12 Lessons

18 Lessons

$523.20
$87.20/Lesson

$1,007.16
$83.93/Lesson

$1,432.26
$79.57/Lesson

8 Months

16 Months

24 Months

ABC Cake License - $2,071 ($1,900 before GST)
�����������������������������

Riche
Course

$1,200.00
$100.00/Lesson

$2,328.00
$97.00/Lesson

12 Lessons

24 Lessons

$1,308.00
$109.00/Lesson

$2,537.52
$105.73/Lesson

16 Months

28 Months

(U.P. $144) upon any course purchase 
on the same day as your trial lesson.

Enjoy 50% o� 
Membership Fee

SPECIAL 
OFFER

*Passport is not applicable for Kids Course

Welcome Kit A
All new join | *Passport + Apron

Welcome Kit B
New join with purchase of ≥ $1000 | 
*Passport + Apron + Cooler Bag + E-recipe

WELCOME KIT


