PACKAGE PLAN





Enjoy 50% off Membership Fee

(U.P. \$144) upon any course purchase on the same day as your trial lesson.



WELCOME KIT ♥

Welcome Kit A

All new join | *Passport + Apron

Welcome Kit B

New join with purchase of ≥ \$1000 | *Passport + Apron + Cooler Bag + E-recipe

*Passport is not applicable for Kids Course

Package Type	Package Content	Price (before GST)	Price (after GST)	Savings (after GST)
Popular Plan	Cooking 24 Bread (B) 24 Cake (B) 18 [Valid for 48 months]	\$4,466.00 \$4,866.00	\$4,867.94 \$5,303.94	Save up to \$436.00 [66 Lessons]
2 Bread Guru	Bread (B) 24 Bread (M) 12 [Valid for 42 months]	\$2,592.00 \$2,892.00	\$2,825.28 \$3,152.28	Save up to \$327.00 [36 Lessons]
3 Cake Guru	Cake (B) 18 Cake (M) 12 [Valid for 42 months]	\$2,514.00 \$2,814.00	\$2,740.26 \$3,067.26	Save up to \$327.00 [30 Lessons]
4 Ultimate Baking	Bread (B) 24 Cake (B) 18 [Valid for 48 months]	\$2,476.00 \$2,826.00	\$2,698.84 \$3,080.34	Save up to \$381.50 [42 Lessons]
Novice Plan	Cooking 12 Bread (B) 8 Cake (B) 6 [Valid for 28 months]	\$1,920.00 \$2,120.00	\$2,092.80 \$2,310.80	Save up to \$218.00 [26 Lessons]
6 Bread Enthusiast	Bread (B) 16 Bread (R) 8 [Valid for 26 months]	\$1,762.00 \$1,912.00	\$1,920.58 \$2,084.08	Save up to \$163.50 [24 Lessons]
Petite Baker	Cooking 6 Bread (B) 8 [Valid for 16 months]	\$1,082.00 \$1,130.00	\$1,179.38 \$1,231.70	Save up to \$52.32 [14 Lessons]
Petite Patissier	Cooking 6 Cake (B) 6 [Valid for 16 months]	\$992.00 \$1,050.00	\$1,081.28 \$1,144.50	Save up to \$63.22 [12 Lessons]
Page 1 Pa	Bread (B) 8 Cake (B) 6 [Valid for 16 months]	\$952.00 \$1,040.00	\$1,037.68 \$1,133.60	Save up to \$95.92 [14 Lessons]

^{*}All prices above is in SGD and are GST-inclusive | Prices shown above excludes membership fee of \$144 (for new customers)

LESSON PLAN





Enjoy 50% off Membership Fee

(U.P. \$144) upon any course purchase on the same day as your trial lesson.



WELCOME KIT

Welcome Kit A

All new join | *Passport + Apron

Welcome Kit B

New join with purchase of ≥ \$1000 | *Passport + Apron + Cooler Bag + E-recipe

*Passport is not applicable for Kids Course

Course		No. of Lessons	Total Fee (before GST)	Total Fee (after GST)	Validity	
Cooking Course						
	Cooking Course	12 Lessons	\$1,080.00 \$90.00/Lesson	\$1,177.20 \$98.10/Lesson	12 Months	
		24 Lessons	\$2,040.00 \$85.00/Lesson	\$2,223.60 \$92.65/Lesson	24 Months	
		36 Lessons	\$2,880.00 \$80.00/Lesson	\$3,139.20 \$87.20/Lesson	36 Months	
Bread Course						
	Basic Course	8 Lessons	\$560.00 \$70.00/Lesson	\$610.40 \$76.30/Lesson	8 Months	
		16 Lessons	\$1,088.00 \$68.00/Lesson	\$1,185.92 \$74.12/Lesson	16 Months	
		24 Lessons	\$1,512.00 \$63.00/Lesson	\$1,648.08 \$68.67/Lesson	24 Months	
	Riche Course	12 Lessons	\$1,200.00 \$100.00/Lesson	\$1,308.00 \$109.00/Lesson	16 Months	
		24 Lessons	\$2,328.00 \$97.00/Lesson	\$2,537.52 \$105.73/Lesson	28 Months	
	Master Course	12 Lessons	\$1,380.00 \$115.00/Lesson	\$1,504.20 \$125.35/Lesson	18 Months	

ABC Bread License - \$2,071 (\$1,900 before GST)

Prerequisite: 24 (B) + 12 (M) or 16 (B) + 8 (R) + 12 (M)

Cake Course						
	Basic Course	6 Lessons	\$480.00 \$80.00/Lesson	\$523.20 \$87.20/Lesson	8 Months	
		12 Lessons	\$924.00 \$77.00/Lesson	\$1,007.16 \$83.93/Lesson	16 Months	
		18 Lessons	\$1,314.00 \$73.00/Lesson	\$1,432.26 <i>\$79.57/Lesson</i>	24 Months	
	Master Course	12 Lessons	\$1,500.00 \$125.00/Lesson	\$1,635.00 \$136.25/Lesson	18 Months	

ABC Cake License - \$2,071 (\$1,900 before GST)

Prerequisite: 18 (B) + 12 (M)

Wagashi Course						
	Wagashi Course	6 Lessons 12 Lessons	\$492.00 \$82.00/Lesson \$948.00 \$79.00/Lesson	\$536.28 \$89.38/Lesson \$1,033.32 \$86.11/Lesson	12 Months 24 Months	
Kids Course						
abe Kids	Kids Course	6 Lessons 12 Lessons	\$510.00 \$85.00/Lesson \$960.00 \$80.00/Lesson	\$555.90 \$92.65/Lesson \$1,046.40 \$87.20/Lesson	12 Months 24 Months	